CHURCH SCHOLARSHIP REMITTANCE FORM
ABCRM Camping at Quaker Ridge Camp
July 17-23, 2016

State: Zip:
Treasurer:
E-mail:
CAMPER SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT
]
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
TOTAL SCHOLARSHIPS $

For payments after May 31,
the later/higher registration fees are due
(please see registration form).

Front Range Camping/ABCRM
9085 E. Mineral Circle Suite 170
Centennial, CO 80112

(303) 988-3900

Please remit all scholarship payments by May 31, 2016




